
TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Rana - Es. A Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 3 BECCARIA Simone 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'25.03 1'25.54 2'50.57
2 4 CUDIZ Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'26.33 1'25.00 2'51.33
3 1 PEDRAZZI Samuele 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'25.11 1'27.26 2'52.37
4 5 ARCE Matias 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'26.47 1'26.11 2'52.58
5 6 DELLAROLE Andrea 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'26.13 1'26.52 2'52.65
6 8 SIBILLA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'24.90 1'28.72 2'53.62
7 2 LAMBERTI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'25.09 1'31.77 2'56.86
8 7 SOFFIETTI Patrick 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'26.46 1'33.70 3'00.16

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 17:25

Serie 2
1 3 GUALMINI Stefano 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'25.17 1'32.33 2'57.50
2 8 MACRI' Umberto 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'30.09 1'36.09 3'06.18
3 5 LUMINOSO Michele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'29.36 1'37.29 3'06.65
4 6 BRUZZONE Diego 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'30.41 1'38.20 3'08.61
5 2 GAMBERINI Pietro 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'34.08 1'35.75 3'09.83
6 1 BONGIOVANNI Simone 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'34.54 1'40.36 3'14.90
7 7 COMELLO Giacomo Vittorio 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'34.75 1'40.44 3'15.19

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 RADICE Ludovico 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport NP

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 17:21

Serie 3
1 5 AMBROSINO Roberto 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'35.77 1'36.72 3'12.49
2 6 PEANO Federico 2000 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'36.80 1'38.41 3'15.21
3 4 ANFOSSO Matteo 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'36.13 1'39.10 3'15.23
4 1 GUERRISI Riccardo 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'36.43 1'39.56 3'15.99
5 7 BORTOLOZZO Diego 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'37.83 1'40.11 3'17.94
6 8 BIANCU Riccardo 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'37.03 1'41.58 3'18.61
7 3 PONTE Andrea 1999 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'40.53 1'41.58 3'22.11
8 2 GARGANO Gabriele 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'40.25 1'46.09 3'26.34

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 17:18

Serie 4
1 3 GESSAGA Luca 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'42.43 1'42.61 3'25.04
2 4 ZAVAGLIA Andrea 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'44.78 1'45.45 3'30.23
3 2 PALERMO Pierpaolo 2000 ITA CS Roero 1'48.75 1'47.73 3'36.48
4 5 MARTELLI DE THOMATIS Fra 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'43.93 1'53.07 3'37.00

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 NATALE Christian 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto RIT
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TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Rana - Es. A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 BECCARIA Simone 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'25.03 1'25.54 2'50.57
2 CUDIZ Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'26.33 1'25.00 2'51.33
3 PEDRAZZI Samuele 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'25.11 1'27.26 2'52.37
4 ARCE Matias 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'26.47 1'26.11 2'52.58
5 DELLAROLE Andrea 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'26.13 1'26.52 2'52.65
6 SIBILLA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'24.90 1'28.72 2'53.62
7 LAMBERTI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'25.09 1'31.77 2'56.86
8 GUALMINI Stefano 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'25.17 1'32.33 2'57.50
9 SOFFIETTI Patrick 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'26.46 1'33.70 3'00.16

10 MACRI' Umberto 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'30.09 1'36.09 3'06.18
11 LUMINOSO Michele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'29.36 1'37.29 3'06.65
12 BRUZZONE Diego 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'30.41 1'38.20 3'08.61
13 GAMBERINI Pietro 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'34.08 1'35.75 3'09.83
14 AMBROSINO Roberto 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'35.77 1'36.72 3'12.49
15 BONGIOVANNI Simone 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'34.54 1'40.36 3'14.90
16 COMELLO Giacomo Vittorio 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'34.75 1'40.44 3'15.19
17 PEANO Federico 2000 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'36.80 1'38.41 3'15.21
18 ANFOSSO Matteo 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'36.13 1'39.10 3'15.23
19 GUERRISI Riccardo 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'36.43 1'39.56 3'15.99
20 BORTOLOZZO Diego 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'37.83 1'40.11 3'17.94
21 BIANCU Riccardo 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'37.03 1'41.58 3'18.61
22 PONTE Andrea 1999 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'40.53 1'41.58 3'22.11
23 GESSAGA Luca 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'42.43 1'42.61 3'25.04
24 GARGANO Gabriele 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'40.25 1'46.09 3'26.34
25 ZAVAGLIA Andrea 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'44.78 1'45.45 3'30.23
26 PALERMO Pierpaolo 2000 ITA CS Roero 1'48.75 1'47.73 3'36.48
27 MARTELLI DE THOMATIS Fra 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'43.93 1'53.07 3'37.00

NON CLASSIFICATI

NATALE Christian 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto RIT

RADICE Ludovico 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport NP
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